CONTRACTOR will itemize invoices to include a breakdown of number of hours 
worked per project outlined in Exhibit A. 

D. Upon approval, invoices will be submitted to the Auditor's Office for payment. 

E. Payments provided under this Agreement shall not exceed Eighty-Five Thousand 
Dollars ($85,000) for the term of this Agreement. 

[END OF PAYMENT TERMS] 

EXHIBIT C 

INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS 

Insurance coverage in a minimum amount set forth herein shall not be construed to relieve 
CONTRACTOR for liability in excess of such coverage, nor shall it preclude COUNTY